A solution for every application
VXT AC Variable Speed Inverter Drives
0.4kW-315kW (0.5HP-420HP)
8 www.imopc.com             + sales@imopc.com             ( 01707 414 444
The drive for perfection
• Integral PLC logic Function - 200 Steps
• STO with SIL3 / PLe safety circuit
• Modbus RTU and CANOpen Communication as standard

160 215 VXT-361A-4 304A VXT-415A-4 304A
200 270 VXT-415A-4 377A VXT-520A-4 377A
220 300 VXT-520A-4 415A VXT-590A-4 415A
250 335 VXT-590A-4 477A - -
Overload 150% - 1min 150% - 1min, 200% - 0.5sec
Rating Selection Tables
Pumps & Fans
Motor Power ND (40°C) HND (50°C)
kW HP Model Output Current Model Output Current
0.4 0.5 - - - -
0.75 1.0 VXT-2A-4 2.1A VXT-2A-4 1.8A
1.1 1.5 - - VXT-4A-4 3.4A
1.5 2.0 VXT-4A-4 4.1A - -
2.2 3.0 VXT-6A-4 5.5A VXT-6A-4 5A
3 4.0 VXT-7A-4 6.9A VXT-7A-4 6.3A
5.5 7.5 VXT-12A-4 12A VXT-12A-4 11.1A
7.5 10 - - VXT-22A-4 17.5A
11 15 VXT-22A-4 21.5A VXT-29A-4 23A
15 20 VXT-29A-4 28.5A VXT-37A-4 31A
18.5 25 VXT-37A-4 37A VXT-44A-4 38A
22 30 VXT-44A-4 44A VXT-59A-4 45A
30 40 VXT-59A-4 59A VXT-72A-4 60A
37 50 VXT-72A-4 72A VXT-85A-4 75A
45 60 VXT-85A-4 85A VXT-105A-4 91A
55 75 VXT-105A-4 105A VXT-139A-4 112A
75 100 VXT-139A-4 139A VXT-168A-4 150A
90 125 VXT-168A-4 168A VXT-203A-4 176A
110 150 VXT-203A-4 203A VXT-240A-4 210A
132 175 VXT-240A-4 240A VXT-290A-4 253A
160 215 VXT-290A-4 290A VXT-361A-4 304A
200 270 VXT-361A-4 361A VXT-415A-4 377A
220 300 VXT-415A-4 415A VXT-520A-4 415A
280 375 VXT-520A-4 520A VXT-590A-4 520A
315 420 VXT-590A-4 590A - -
Overload 120% - 1min
Three Phase 200V Dual Rated
Pumps & Fans Gen. Purpose & Heavy Duty
Motor Power HND (50°C) HHD (50°C)
kW HP Model Output Current Model Output Current
0.4 0.5 VXT-2A-2 2A VXT-4A-2 3A
0.75 1.0 VXT-4A-2 3.5A VXT-6A-2 5A
1.1 1.5 VXT-6A-2 6A - -
1.5 2.0 - - VXT-10A-2 8A
2.2 3.0 VXT-10A-2 9.6A VXT-12A-2 11A
3 4.0 VXT-12A-2 12A - -
4 5.5 - - VXT-20A-2 17.5A
5.5 7.5 VXT-20A-2 19.6A VXT-30A-2 25A
7.5 10 VXT-30A-2 30A VXT-40A-2 33A
11 15 VXT-40A-2 40A VXT-56A-2 47A
15 20 VXT-56A-2 56A VXT-69A-2 60A
18.5 25 VXT-69A-2 69A VXT-88A-2 76A
22 30 VXT-88A-2 88A VXT-115A-2 90A
30 40 VXT-115A-2 115A - -
Overload 120% - 1min 150% - 1min, 200% - 0.5sec
Single Phase 200V Single Rated
General Purpose & Heavy Duty
Motor Power HHD (50°C)
kW HP Model Output Current
0.4 0.5 VXT-3A-1 3A
0.75 1.0 VXT-5A-1 5A
1.5 2.0 VXT-8A-1 8A
2.2 3.0 VXT-11A-1 11A
Overload 150% - 1min, 200% - 0.5sec
8 www.imopc.com             + sales@imopc.com             ( 01707 414 444
Solar Product Range
Brighter Solutions